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SEED CLEANERS
Dryland
areas*

Irrigated
areas*

Barley, Wheat or Oats:
  Clean only, bulk processing                                                                                 $/Cwt

$0.96
0.70-1.25

$0.98
0.70-1.25

  Clean and sack, includes sacks                                                                             $/Cwt $2.00
1.50-2.50

$2.00
1.50-2.50

  Clean and treat, bulk processing                                                                          $/Cwt $2.50
2.00-3.00

$2.50
2.00-3.00

  Clean, treat, and sack, includes sacks                                                                  $/Cwt $3.13
2.00-4.25

$3.13
2.00-4.25

Dry Beans:
  Clean, bulk processing                                                                                         $/Cwt U/A U/A

  Clean and sack, includes sacks                                                                             $/Cwt U/A U/A

Grass Seed: cleaning, based on “uncleaned” weight                                            $/Cwt U/A U/A

CUSTOM STORAGE Dryland
areas*

Irrigated
areas*

Barley or Wheat:
  By the day                                                                                                       $/Bu/Day

$0.0010
0.0010-0.0010

$0.0010
0.0010-0.0010

  By the month                                                                                              $/Bu/Month $0.0790
0.0150-0.24

$0.0467
0.03-0.06

WELDING SERVICES
Dryland
areas*

Irrigated
areas*

“In-shop” Welding Jobs:
    Small to medium jobs                                                                                       $/Hour

$34.31
25.00-45.00

$33.00
25.00-40.00

   Large jobs                                                                                                          $/Hour $34.54
25.00-50.00

$33.90
25.00-50.00

“In-the-field” Welding Jobs:
    Small to medium jobs                                                                                       $/Hour

$44.67
35.00-60.00

$43.60
35.00-60.00

    Large jobs                                                                                                         $/Hour $43.58
35.00-60.00

$42.00
35.00-60.00

* Average rate reported/range of rates reported


