SEED CLEANERS	Dryland areas*	Irrigated areas*
Barley, Wheat or Oats:	\$0.96	\$0.98
Clean only, bulk processing \$/Cwt	0.70-1.25	0.70-1.25
Clean and sack, includes sacks \$/Cwt	\$2.00	\$2.00
	1.50-2.50	1.50-2.50
Clean and treat, bulk processing \$/Cwt	\$2.50	\$2.50
	2.00-3.00	2.00-3.00
Clean, treat, and sack, includes sacks \$/Cwt	\$3.13	\$3.13
	2.00-4.25	2.00-4.25
Dry Beans: Clean, bulk processing \$/Cwt	U/A	U/A
Clean and sack, includes sacks \$/Cwt	U/A	U/A
Grass Seed: cleaning, based on "uncleaned" weight \$/Cwt	U/A	U/A

	CUSTOM STORAGE		Dryland areas*	Irrigated areas <sup>*</sup>
Barley or Wheat: By the day		\$/Bu/Day	\$0.0010 0.0010-0.0010	\$0.0010 0.0010-0.0010
By the month		\$/Bu/Month	\$0.0790	\$0.0467
By the month		φ, Σα, τιτοπαι	0.0150-0.24	0.03-0.06

WELDING SERVICES	Dryland areas*	Irrigated areas*
"In-shop" Welding Jobs: Small to medium jobs \$/Hour	\$34.31 25.00-45.00	\$33.00 25.00-40.00
<u>Large jobs</u> \$/Hour	\$34.54 25.00-50.00	\$33.90 25.00-50.00
"In-the-field" Welding Jobs: Small to medium jobs \$/Hour	\$44.67 35.00-60.00	\$43.60 35.00-60.00
Large jobs \$/Hour	\$43.58 35.00-60.00	\$42.00 35.00-60.00

<sup>\*</sup>Average rate reported/range of rates reported